Position

Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lab Tech

Instructor

Instructor

Lab Tech

Instr Dev Spec

Lab Tech

Adjunct Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Department

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Total Wages

$186,544

$141,773

$134,867

$134,498

$132,234

$109,692

$108,366

$103,649

$98,599

$96,469

$95,854

$88,107

$85,699

$62,998

$61,095

$53,596

$45,125

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,468

$36,216

$35,441

$36,107

$28,815

$33,144

$32,533

$18,197

$17,650

$10,603

$29,812

$16,712

$30,906

$14,998

$15,720

$14,420

$4,250



Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Office Assistant, Sr.

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Other Project Assistant

Instructor - Lab (Biol)

Adjunct Instructor

Classroom Lab

Classroom Lab

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

$45,011

$42,876

$33,780

$30,223

$29,974

$28,282

$27,681

$26,298

$26,113

$14,143

$11.412

$10,863

$10,686

$10,192

$10,031

$8,186

$6,762

$5,900

$0

$0

$3,191

$7,598

$0

$0

$2,678

$2,565

$0

$1,262

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,076

$0

$0

$0



Classroom Lab

Adjunct Instructor

Classroom Lab

Classroom Lab

Classroom Lab

Adjunct Instructor

Classroom Lab

Reader

Reader

Classroom Lab

Other: Ctr Sustainability Proj

Reader

Reader

Reader

Classroom Lab

Adjunct Instructor

Reader

Reader

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

$5,266

$5,082

$4,287

$3,740

$3,323

$3,134

$2,249

$1,866

$1,576

$1,553

$1,413

$1,323

$1,168

$1,090

$1,035

$1,026

$1,012

$1,001

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Reader

Reader

Classroom Lab

Reader

Classroom Lab

Classroom Lab

Reader

Classroom Lab

Classroom Lab

Reader

Other: Project

Reader

Classroom Lab

Reader

Adjunct Instructor

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

Biological Sciences

$901

$823

$772

$756

$668

$603

$548

$437

$416

$350

$244

$222

$194

$167

$16

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2



