Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$186,544	\$26,468
Associate Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$141,773	\$36,216
Associate Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$134,867	\$35,441
Assistant Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$134,498	\$36,107
Assistant Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$132,234	\$28,815
Assistant Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$109,692	\$33,144
Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$108,366	\$32,533
Assistant Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$103,649	\$18,197
Assistant Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$98,599	\$17,650
Assistant Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$96,469	\$10,603
Lab Tech		Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$95,854	\$29,812
Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$88,107	\$16,712
Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$85,699	\$30,906
Lab Tech		Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$62,998	\$14,998
Instr Dev Spec		Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$61,095	\$15,720
Lab Tech		Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$53,596	\$14,420
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$45,125	\$4,250

Adjunct Instructor	Santa Barbara Community	Biological Sciences	\$45,011	\$0
Adjunct instructor	College District	biological sciences	\$ 4 3,011	φ 0
Adjunct Instructor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$42,876	\$0
Adjunct Instructor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$33,780	\$3,191
Office Assistant, Sr.	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$30,223	\$7,598
Adjunct Instructor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$29,974	\$0
Adjunct Instructor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$28,282	\$0
Adjunct Instructor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$27,681	\$2,678
Adjunct Instructor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$26,298	\$2,565
Adjunct Instructor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$26,113	\$0
Adjunct Instructor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$14,143	\$1,262
Adjunct Instructor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$11,412	\$0
Adjunct Instructor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$10,863	\$0
Adjunct Instructor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$10,686	\$0
Other Project Assistant	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$10,192	\$0
Instructor - Lab (Biol)	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$10,031	\$1,076
Adjunct Instructor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$8,186	\$0
Classroom Lab	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$6,762	\$0
Classroom Lab	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$5,900	\$0

Classroom Lab	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$5,266	\$0
Adjunct Instructor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$5,082	\$0
Classroom Lab	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$4,287	\$0
Classroom Lab	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$3,740	\$0
Classroom Lab	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$3,323	\$0
Adjunct Instructor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$3,134	\$0
Classroom Lab	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$2,249	\$0
Reader	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$1,866	\$0
Reader	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$1,576	\$0
Classroom Lab	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$1,553	\$0
Other: Ctr Sustainability Proj	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$1,413	\$0
Reader	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$1,323	\$0
Reader	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$1,168	\$0
Reader	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$1,090	\$0
Classroom Lab	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$1,035	\$0
Adjunct Instructor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$1,026	\$0
Reader	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$1,012	\$0
Reader	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$1,001	\$0

Reader	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$901	\$0
Reader	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$823	\$0
Classroom Lab	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$772	\$0
Reader	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$756	\$0
Classroom Lab	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$668	\$0
Classroom Lab	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$603	\$0
Reader	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$548	\$0
Classroom Lab	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$437	\$0
Classroom Lab	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$416	\$0
Reader	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$350	\$0
Other: Project	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$244	\$0
Reader	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$222	\$0
Classroom Lab	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$194	\$0
Reader	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$167	\$0
Adjunct Instructor	Santa Barbara Community College District	Biological Sciences	\$16	\$2